
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

Insert full name of 

company 

Insert full name and address 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

$95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 07043757 

Sixty Distribution Limited (in Liquidation) 

We Stephen Robert Cork 
Cork Gully LLP 
52 Brook Street 

London 
W1K 5DS 

Joanne Elizabeth Milner 

Cork Gully LLP 
52 Brook Street 
London 

W1K 5DS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 14 June 2013 

Date ‘WY June Bois . adh 
{ 

SIX001 
Sixty Distribution Limited 

Chloe Charlesworth 
Cork Gully LLP 
52 Brook Street 

London 

W1K 5DS 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

| 

AZAXYKBT™ 

20/06/2013 #70 
A40 COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Sixty Distribution Limited 

on the 14 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name GLAVIo LAN RM 

Signed (VWowrye Cr+ 

Dated La DYNESG @oinr 



Sixty Distribution Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 June 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Rent Deposit 58,750 00 NIL 
Intercompany Balances 487,140 21 Uncertain 
Book Debts 11,737 27 Uncertain 
VAT Refund 7,613.57 Uncertain 
Cash at Bank 173 66 173 66 

Estimated total! assets available for preferential creditors 173 66 

e 
signature / YWOAg Crk Date ih! ve 2or\s 



Sixty Distnbution Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 June 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 173 66 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 173 66 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

, NIL 
173 66 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 173 66 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 173 66 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 173 66 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 117,216 10 

Intercompany Balances 2,240,102 18 
2,357,318 28 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (2,357,144 62) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (2,357,144 62) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 
1.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (2,357,145 62) 

signature// Yom Ouk< Date Ty juve 12 



£5 60 C102 